Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

Sales ID S$S1470633

SRF3I7FBT-C
SR6107218

§ZT3SR2B7M6107218

62-60110 SABRE COBALT PACKAGE

62-60108 BLACK DIAMOND PACKAGE

62-60109 DELUXE COMFORT PACKAGE

SRF1934-2 2ND 15K DUCTED A/C W/THERMOSTAT

SRF435 KING BED

62-60607 JUICE PACK (ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANEL
W/BATTERY, VOLT METER & SOLAR CHARGER)

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL CDL FEE

POP FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
2l PONCHATOULA LA

s| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
-] PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
4 USA

e

AR

772.35 $16.642.35

$57,

$8,112.75

$2,602.75

$1,732.76
$1,013.55
$290.00
$578.55

$0.00
$1,721.00
$173.00
$384.00
$34.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



