Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1470633

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VININO:

SABRE

SRF37FBT-C SR6107218 5ZT3SR2B7M6107218 SRIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

Optional Equipment Installed Evallanufacturen			
BOGEYIRON	BOGEY IRON DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
62-60110	SABRE COBALT PACKAGE	1.00	\$8,112.75
62-60108	BLACK DIAMOND PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,602.75
62-60109	DELUXE COMFORT PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,732.75
SRF1934-2	2ND 15K DUCTED A/C W/THERMOSTAT	1.00	\$1,013.55
SRF435	KING BED	1.00	\$290.00
62-60607	JUICE PACK (ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANEL W/BATTERY, VOLT METER & SOLAR CHARGER)	1.00	\$578.55
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,721.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$173.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$384.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00

Base Price	Options	A production of the first first to the state of the state
\$57,772.35	\$16,642.35	\$74,414.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.